SF0117SW001.01 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3	Page 2-line 21	Delete "Adopt procedures for notifying" and insert "Notify".
4 5	Page 2-line 22	After "guardian" insert "immediately".
6 7	Page 3-line 3	Delete "Procedures adopted under this".
8 9 10	Page 3-line 10	Delete "this paragraph shall" and insert "(ii) Not".
11 12 13	Page 3-line 14	Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iii)"; after "adopt any" insert "policies or".
14 15	Page 3-line 18	Delete "No school district shall" and insert "(iv) Not". BITEMAN